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LEENOL是一家专业设计、研发、生产及销售安装的防静电系统工程企业.公司系列产晶均按

1EC61340-5-1 和 ANSI/ESD-20.20 国际标准和国家技术标准进行生产，产晶材料经过 SGS 检测，符合

RoHs 标准.公司系列产晶生产严格按照 IS09001 质量管理体系，被广泛应用于电子、军工、制药、半导

体贴装技术、石化、食晶等行业.

公司产晶种类包括: LeeRack11ll系列周转储存装备类，如肪静电料架、周转箱、周转车、防静电车相

同片货架等 ; LeePak11ll防静电包装材料类，如防静电屏蔽袋、防潮铝结袋等; LeeBench 1111系列电子军间

及实验室工作台、工作椅、地顿地垫等; LeePPETM 防静电人体防护类产目，如肪静电工作服、手套、防

静电鞋、安全鞋等; LeePur™无尘窒用晶，如无尘布、粘尘垫、无尘口罩类等;以及 LeeStatTM测试仪器

及工具，如离子凤机、人体综合测试仪、办公用晶等.总计超过 200多种系列产昂，为电子及半导体，汽

车电子及具芭相关行业提供最全面的防静电和无尘童系统工程解决方案.

LEENOL公司技术实力雄厚，可承接各类防静电工程出神日施工.销售网络以上海为中心，遍及全国各

地.产晶远销海外，高质量产自广受全球如东南亚、南美、北美、欧洲及中东国家害户Q.

LEENOL is a 寸。国I Solution" ∞mpany to fulfill ESD requiremen国 for factories and labs. LEENOL's product 

range ∞Ive陌 LeeRack™Handling Storage ESD Equipments, LeePak™Packing Material, LeeBench™Factory 

and Lab Furniture, LeePPE™ Personal Pro胆ction ， LeePur™ Cleanr∞m Product and LeeS国t™ Testing 

Equipment and Tools etc. Such as ESD Magazine Rac陷， ESD Trolley, Tote box, Packing Bags, and 
Shielding Film, ESD Workbench with Table Mats, ESD Cha恼I ESD Clothes, Shoes, ESD Masks, Cleanr∞m 
Wiper. We are agent of ESD 10nizing Equipmen恒， ESD 1nspector and Tes恒rs， and so on. 问ore than 200 
types products are provided to cus协mer request. 

LEENOL has its market offlce based in Shanghai city, including the 1nternational Trade Department with 
imp。而ng and exporting right. Our customers are widely distributed in Southeast Asia, Europe, Ameri臼S
and 问iddle East etc. LEENOL has its manufacturing bases in Shanghai and Zh司iang Province, and also 
have many ∞operative OEM en恒rprises in China. High Quality products are well aα:ep恒d by global 
customers and end users. 

LEENOL's products are made in aαordance with 1EC61340-5-1and ANS1 I ESD -20.20, and are strictly 
produ臼d ac∞rding to IS0 9001 system, SGS and ROHS s恒ndards. And LEENOL ∞uld al四 provide u臼「
designed products with high quality and sh。此 lead time. 

We are also sincerely looking for global distributors and pa吐ners. We hope to make win-win suc臼ss and 
grow together with you. 

LEEN。ι系列严晶应用领域
LEENOL PRODUCT APPLlCATION 

石油化工
Petrochemical Industry 

电子电力
E陆ctronic Industry 

生精制药
Biopharming Industry 

资质证明
CERTIFICATE 
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航空航天
Aerospace Industry 

轻工食晶
Food Industry 

汽章制造
Automobile Industry 

SGS 
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TMLeePak

防静电袋和膜 ESD Bag and Film

防静电泡绵 ESD Foam

防静电胶带和标签 ESD Tape and Label

吸塑片材及托盘 Blister Sheet and Tray

导电纸箱 Conductive Carton Box

PP中空板及箱 PP Corrugated Sheet and Box
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TMLeeRack

防静电周转箱和元件盒 ESD Bins and Tray

防静电 SMT上下料架 ESD SMT Magazine Rack

防静电周转架 ESD Circulation Rack

防静电周转车 ESD Circulation Trolley, Cart

防静电线网架和线网车 ESD WIRE SHELF and Trolley

SMT智能电子料架 SMT INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC RACK

SMT感应式智能电子料架 

12

14

19

21

22

TMLeePPE

防静电腕带 ESD Wrist Strap

防静电服 ESD Clothes

防静电鞋 ESD Shoes

防静电手套 ESD Glove

43
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47
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TMLeePur

49

50

51

52

TMLeeStat

53
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55
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57

TMLeeBench

防静电PVC地板 ESD PVC FLOOR

防静电门禁系统 ESD Access Control System

防静电工作台 ESD Workbench

工具柜 Tool Cabinet

防潮柜 Dry Cabinet

防静电椅子 ESD Chair

防静电抗疲劳地垫 ESD Anti-fatigue Mat

防静电台垫 ESD Table Mat

29

31

33

35

36

37

41

42

25

27

智能点料机 INTELLIGENT COUNTING MACHINE28

SMT INDUCTION TYPE INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC RACKSMT INDUCTION TYPE INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC RACK



型号:LN-1507011C

用于较轻产品和一般要求产品的包装
8 11表面阻值:10 -10 Ω.

Model: LN-1507011C

Used for light products and low-demand packaging.
8 11Surface resistance: 10 -10 Ω.

屏蔽膜复合气泡袋

ESD shielding composite bubble bags

5 6
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LeePak™ 包装帽料

LeePak™ PAC阳NG MATERIAL 9 LeePak'TM包暴帽料

LeePak'TM PAC阳NG MATERIAL 

EPE 泡篝
EPE Foam 

9 

Normal 
LN-1507018N 
自色，黑色

White, Black 
20kg/m3 

警示肢带
Warning Tape 

项目
Items 阳静电Antlstatlc

技术参数Technical Data 

普通型
型号 Model

LN-1507021A 
LN-1507021B 

印刷
Prlnting 

CAUTION 
ESD Protected Area 型号Model

颜色Color

密度 Densily

体积电阻
Volume Reslstlvlly 

LN-1507018 
粉色
Pink 

108-1011 0.cm 

PU 泡锦
PU Foam 

相质
Material 

PVC 
PE 

IXPE 泡锦
IXPE Foam 

项目
Items 

技术参敏
Technical Data 

导电型 肪静电型
Conductive Antistatic 

型号Model LN-1507019A LN-1507019B 

颜色 黑色 黑色
Color Black Black 
表面电阻 103-1QØ 0 106-109 0 Surface Resistivity 

体和、电阻 103-106 O.cm 106-109 0.cm Volume Resistivity 

陆静电网帽股带
ESD Grid Tape 

型号
Model 

LN-1507024 

材质
Materlal 

opp 

厚度
Thic阳、ess

2.5Mil 

曾示帽篝
Waming Label 

EVA泡锦
EVAFoam 

型号 柑质
Model Material 

LN-1 507026A Paper 

LN-1507026B Paper 

尺寸

Slze 

45mm*45mm 

55mm*25mm 

项目
Items 

技术参数Techni明1 Data 

导电型 阳静电
Conductive Antistatic 

LN-1507032A LN-1507032B 
黑色 黑色
Black Black 

80斗00Kg/m3

103-10匾。.cm 106- 1Q90.cm 
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常规尺寸
NormalSize 
48mm*22m 
50mrr俨33m

贴地胶带
Sticky Floor Tape 

型号
Model 

LN-1507023 
最大宽度
MaxWidth 

1250mm 

最小宽度
Min.Width 

10mm 

柑质 Material

PVC 

厚度
Thickness 
0.13mm 
常规颜色

常规尺寸
Normalsize 
48mm*22m 

Normal Color 
Yellow/Black ,RedlWhite, GreenlWhite, BluelWhite 
Yellow, Red, Green, Blue, etc 

可根据害户需求定制任何宽度、 t是度(Anywidth
and length can be customized according to 
customer requirements) 

最小起订量: 200卷(MOQ:200rolls)

妖度 宽度
Leng伽 Width

36m 3mm-980mm 

制质
Materlal 
BOPP 

备注
Remark 

尺寸相内窑可是制

Size and Words can 
be customized 

型号Model

颜色Color

密度 Density
体积电阻
Volume Resistivity 

www./eenol.com www./eeno/esd.com www./eenol.com www./eeno/esd.com 

瞄静电谭嗣肢带
ESD Transparent Tape 

型号
Model 

LN-1507025 

厚度
Thickness 

2.5MiI 

宽度
Width 

3mm-980mm 

技术参数

项目 Technical Data 
Item 导电型 半导电型 耗散型

Conductive Semi-∞nductive Dissipative 
型号 LN-1507020A LN-1507020S LN-1507020DB 
Model LN-1507020DP 
颜色 黑色 黑色 粉色
Color Black Black Pink 
密度 25-27Kg/m3 25-27Kg/m3 25-27Kg/m3 
Density 
表面电阻 103-106 0 106-109 0 109-1011 0 
Su斤aωResistivity

体和、电阻 1 03-1 QØ O.cm 106-109 0.cm 109-1011 0.cm Volume Resistivity 
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ELECl ROSTATlC 
SENSIT1\1E DE\lICES 

LN-1507026A LN-1507026B 

黯酷亚股股带
Polyimide Tape 

型号 材质 厚度 阻值 妖度 最大宽度
Model Mate时al Thickness Resistance Length Mix. Width 

LN-1507027A Polyimide 0.055mm 33m 500mm 
LN-1507027B Polyimide 0.06mm 1C户。-109(1 33m 500mm 
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LeePak™ 包暴相料

LeePak™ PAC阳NG MATERlAL 9 LeePak™ 包篝帽料

LeePak™ PAC阳NG MATE阳AL 9 
眼盟包疆
Blisler Packing 

型号

Model 
材质
Material 
阻值
Resistance 
尺寸

LN-1513200 

PVC, PP, PS, PE, HIPS and so on 

109-10刊。，106-1080 ，103-10吨3

可定伽~ Customized Size 

服务 接受 OEM，ODM.

Service Ao臼ptOEM，ODM.

采用德国先世万能吸塑机器，使自动调节用料的宽度，电脑自动储存生产数据，使得眼塑包装晶质稳定.公司可以提

供专业的防静电，导电包装吸盟，~:疗吸盟，及无尘室用无菌眼望等.

目前防静电柑料根据抗静电值分为:导电 ， 半导电及防静电

• 导电:表面阻值为 3-5 次万.

• 半导电 : 表面阻值为 6-9 次方.

• 防静电: 9-11 次方.

Using advanced Blister vacuum forming machine, It makes the blister packing quality stable and keep 

production data as well.Based on advanced technology, we could 。何'er professional vacuum packing for 

electronics factories, medical and cleanrooms. 

Currently, ESD blister Material can divide into 3 type according to the resistance reading: 

• Conductive: 10e3-10e5 0 

• Semi conductive: 10e6-e10e9 0 

• Dissipative: 10e9-10e11 0 

LN-1513201 Conductive Blister Slots LN-1513202 Conductive Blister 510ts LN-1513203 Antistatic Blister tray 

LN-1513204 DissipativeVacuum tray LN-1513205 Conductive Vacuumtray LN-1513206 Cleanroom Vacuum tray 

www./eenol.com www./eeno/esd.com 

导电纸箱
Conductive Carton Box 

• 材料:纸板+导电/防静电配方油墨

• 防静电型: 10
6
-10

9
0 

• 导电型: 10
3
-10

5
0 

• 根据害户要求，可定制任何尺寸，形状.

• 用途 : 电子厂，元器件厂，汽车及配件厂，等等

• Material: Paper boa时+ Conduclive/Antistatic special oil ink 
• Antistatic type: 1 06 -1090 

3 ~~5 • Conduclive type: 10~-10~0 
• Any size, shape can be customized according to customer 

request. 
• Appl阳ltion: widely used in electronic faclories, 

∞mponents factori酶， automobile and spare parts etc. 

ιN-1513101 

型号
Model 
颜色
Color 
表面电阻
Surfa四 Resistance

尺寸 Size

LN-1513100 

黑色
Black 

10"-1090 

类型
Type 

LN-1513102 

www./eenol.com www./eeno/esd.com 

非标尺寸可定制

Non-standard size 但n be customized 

A Flute, B Flute, AB Flute, E Flute, BE 

Flute 

一
一
一
位
"
一

璧

一
LN-1513103 
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9 LeeRack™ 周转和锚曹设备9 LeePak™ 包篝帽料

LeePak™ PAC阳NG MATERlAL LeeRack™ HANDUNG STORAGE EQUIPMENT 

酣睡电周转箱
ESD Bins 

申虫攘
PP Corrugated Sheet 

注盟成型.
甜料: pp. 
用撞:电子严昂的储存和运输.
表面电阻: 103-109 Q. 

可内置中空摄格挡.
可回主盟箱盖革中空顿箱盖以达到瞄组9目的.
可印刷，可撞操.
以下尺寸仅供参考，更多的尺寸请联系翻口.

Moldi咱 l付ection

Material: PP∞mpound. 

Usage: to sto陪 and transpor坦白on eleclronics ∞mponents， PCBs, and 50 on. 
Sur阳ce resis恒n四: 1()3-1OS n 
ESD∞rruga'回d divider 臼n bema也hed inside. 
Corrugated ∞ver or molded∞Iver is a咽ilable to prevent dust. 
It can print LOGO, stacking. 
Below size for reference. More size please con恼ct us . 

•••••••• 

•••••••• 

LN-1513300 

2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm 

可定制
Customized 
黑色，灰色，绿色，蓝色，白色，
红色.等.
Black, gre>r, green, blue, whi俑，
red, and 50 on. 

·只有黑色可以做防静电或导电.

*Only blaclc: color can be∞nductìve or dissípative. 

1OS-10唱， 10"-10唱

S

回

国
咽
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m
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号
叫
度
陆
值
·
创
寸
晦

型
M
厚
而
阻
阳
尺
航

颜色

Color 

内径
Int.dim.mm 
(LxWxH) 

465x345x275 

465x:剖5x220

465x:剖5x160

465x:剖5x120

365x265x275 

365x265x220 

36缸265x165

365x265x135 

365x265x115 

265x165x135 

265x165x115 

650x450x400 

665x415x170 

610x400略40

620x365x160 

500x380x250 

440x32Ox165 

380x28Ox145 

320x24Ox125 

夕阳
Ext.dim.mm 

(LxWxH) 

495x370x285 

495x370x230 

495x370x165 

495x370x125 

400x300x280 

400届00x230

400x300x170 

400x300x148 

400x300x120 

300x200x148 

30臼c200x120

69Ox485x410 

70Ox450x180 

6目lx440x350

66Ox400x165 

54Ox415x260 

480x350x175 

420x310x150 

360x270.时35

型号
Model 

*LN-1524928 

*LN-1524922 

*LN-1524916 

*LN-1524912 

*LN-1524328 

*LN-1524323 

*LN-1524317 

*LN-1524315 

*LN-1524312 

LN-1523215 

LN-1523212 

LN斗526941

LN-1527418 

LN-15细544

LN-1526640 

LN-1525426 

LN-1524817 

LN-1524215 

LN-1523613 

内侄
Int.dim.mm 
(LxWxH) 

580x395x310 

580x395x245 

580x395x195 

580x395x145 

560x46也390

56Dx46Ox臼0

56D~辅以300

560x460x250 

560x46Ox155 

565x365x捕。

565x365x270 

565x36缸220

565x365x160 

565x365x137 

565x365x1 才0

510x390x370 

510x39Dx300 

510x39Dx230 

510x390x145 

外侄
Ext.dim.mm 
(L比WxH)

615x430x320 

615x430x250 

615x430x2∞ 

615x430x150 

600x500x4∞ 

600x5DOx355 

600x5DOx305 

600x500x255 

600x500x160 

600x400x340 

600x400x280 

600x400x230 

600x400x170 

600x400x148 

600x400x120 

545x425x380 

545x425x305 

545x425x240 

545葛425x150

型号
Model 

*LN-1526132 

*LN-1526125 

*LN-1526120 

*LN-1526115 

*LN-1526剧。

*LN-15坦535

*LN-152653O 

*LN-1526525 

*LN-1526516 

*LN_15部434

*LN-1526428 

*LN_1526423 

*LN-15却417

*LN-15揭415

*LN-15坦412

*LN斗525438

*LN斗525430

*LN斗525424

*LN-1525415 

⑤边条

@SideFrame 

LN-1513303 

LN-1513306 

中空板配件Accessories for Making Box 

@上箱角 ③塑料把手 ④金属把手

@Top Plastic Comer @PI踊tic Handles @Metal Handl回

LN-1513302 

LN-1513305 LN-1513304 

@下箱角

( Bottom Plastic Comer 

LN-1513301 

内侄
Int.dim.mm 
(LxWxH) 

445x318x210 

445x318x310 

515x:白伽140

53缸36伽170

490x:臼Ox200

外侄
Ext.dim.mm 

(LxWxH) 
480x355x220 

480x355x320 

56Ox430x145 

585x405x175 

530x370x205 

型号
Model 

LN斗5剖822

LN-1524832 

LN斗5221插

LN-1522137 

LN-1522138 

内侄
Int.dím.mm 
(LxWxH) 

465x270x290 

464*300叫75

680x515x370 

535x345x195 

535x345x155 

"程Ext.dim.mm 
(LxWxH) 

500比31Ox300 

510咆45*185

720x560x380 

580x368x2∞ 

580x3B缸165

型号
Model 

LN-1525030 

LN-1522150 

LN-1522132 

*LN-1522127 

*LN-1522128 

/ 
Notes : * Lid cover optional 备注.*表示可以配盖子.

www./eeno/esd.com www./eenol.com ww悦leeno/esd.comwww./eenol.com 
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LeeRack1M周辑和锚曹设备

LeeRack1M HANDUNG STORAGE EQUIPMENT 9 LeeRack1M周转租锚曹设备

LeeRack1M HANDUNG STORAGE EQUIPMENT 

盖子
Lid for Bins 

型号
Model 

LN-152，特35

LN-1525839 
LN-1526050 
LN-1526凶。
LN-1525139 
LN-1524030 

瞄静电自盘
ESD Tray 

型号
Model 

LN-1522108 
LN-1522108A 
LN-1522118 
LN-1522121 
LN-1522122 
LN-1522123 
LN-1522126 
LN-1522133 
LN-1522135 
LN-1522140 
LN-1522141 
LN-1522142 

外径Exldim.mm
(LxWxH) 

540x390x15 
640元440x15
610)(505)(15 
600)(400)(15 
575x440x15 
400)(300)(10 

内径
Int.dim.mm 
(L)(W)(H) 

465)(350叫5
580)(390)(15 
600x50Ox15 
565x365x10 
510)(390)(15 
365x265刑。

外径Ext.dim.mm
(LxW)(H) 

450)(300)(60 
450x300X45 
440)(290)(50 
375x250)(65 
440x295)(80 
560)(375)(75 
315x230X43 
480)(328X42 
615x420)(95 
226x166)(29 
289)(195)(26 
315)(290)(29 

内桓
Int.dlm.mm 
(L)(WxH) 

430)(280)(50 
430)(280)(38 
400)(265)(45 
345)(225)(60 
410)(265)(75 
525)(330)(70 
300)(215)(37 
445)(292)(35 
570)(370)(90 
214)(154)(25 
274)(183)(23 
136)(58)(20 

瞄静电元件盒
ESD Component Box 

型号 夕阳尺寸
M创el Contour Size(mm) 

No.1 95x105x50 
No.2 165x95x70 
No.3 175x105x80 
No.4 200x130x90 
No.5 223x155x120 
No.6 130x125x65 
No.8 400x117x90 
No.9 400x235础。

型号 夕阳尺寸
M创el Contour Size(mm) 

H1 104x104x49 
H2 140x122x68 
H3 180x121x79 
H4 253x155x125 
H5 352x201x143 

内尺寸
Inn町Size(mm)

80x95x40 
148x86x60 
158x95x70 
180x刊3x80

215x140x112 
11Ox105x55 
360x92x80 
36臼c21Ox80

内尺寸
Inner Size(mm) 

88 x87x40 
125x109 x65 
150x100 x76 

210x132 x115 
303 x175 x135 

配套周转箱型号

LN-152492814922/4916/4912 
LN-15261321612516120/6115 
LN-1526540/653516530/652516516 
LN-1526434/6428/6423/6417/641516412 
LN-1525438/5430/5424/5415 
LN-1524328/4323/4317/431日'4312 _j 

样式
Type 

Hanging 
Hanging 
Hanging 
Hanging 
Hanging 
Hanging 

8 grids Can 
be divided 
样式
Type 

Hanging 
Hanging 
Vertical 
Vertical 
Ve此ical

NO.1-NO.6 

H1-H5 

9 
陆静电SMT上下伺架
ESD SMT Magazine Rack 

• LEENOL 瞄静电料架可以快速调节宽度，以适用不同的
PCB尺寸规幅.

• 高分子防静电材料制成， 50条槽.
• 部分肪静电料架可耐高温最高达200度左右.
• LEENOL 防静电料架适用于甜可机型设备，符合国标.
• LEENOL 防静电料架符合 RoHS标准.

型号
Model No. 

例
翩
阳

#型

调节方式
AJ Method 

Screw 
Adiusl 
Scr曹W
Adiusl 
Scre咽/

GearTrack 
Screwl 

GearTreck 
Sc晦咽f

GearTrack 

LN-A创1

LN呐802

L协Bω3

L协B803HT

P 

P 

M 

M 

LN-B803HT200 M 

L协B804 P Gear Track 8O.C 355 320 揭3 50-250 353 3.0 5.5 10 34 34 50 4.5 

50 6 

LN-Bω4HT 

LN-Bωs 

L协B805HT

LN-B806 

L协B806HT

LN-C807 

LN-C807HT 

LN-C807HT2∞ 

LN-C815 

LN-D808 

L协D808HT

LN-E809 

G回rTrack

Screwl 
GearT阳ck

Screwl 
GearTrack 

GearTreck 

PMM 

P 

P 

M 

GearTrack 

Screwl 
GearTrack 

Screwl 
GearTrack 

Screwl 
GearTrack 
Sc咱wl

GearTrack 
Screwl 

GearTrack 
Screwl 

GearTrack 
Screwl 

GearTrack 
Screwl 

GearTrack 
Scr曹W
Adjusl 
Chain 
Track 
Screwl 

GearTreck 

M 

NO.8 
M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

LN-Eω9HT M 

LN-F81 0 M 

NO.9 LN-B811 P 

L协B814 M 

Smooth-Width adjustment using our patent创
rack & pinion system. 
ESD Safe plastic 阳刚 guides， 50 slots. 
Heat-resistant臼rd guides for board temperature 
upto 200.C. 
Compatible with all brands of equipment. 
Leenol Rack is RoHS compliance . 

• 
• • 
• 
• 

G 

制
峙
'
叫

外径。U崎rDlmer晦lon

1 

L W H AJ 

"醺擂懵Card Gulde 
，等位置

C D E P A B 

Ref. Position 

353 4.5 7.0 10 34 34 ω.C 355 315 580 80-250 

8O.C 355 315 305 80-250 

创.C 355 320 563 50-250 

120.C 355 320 563 50-250 

353 3.5 7.0 10 34 35.5 

353 3.0 5.5 10 34 34 

200.C 355 320 揭3 50-250 

353 3.0 5.5 10 34 34 

353 3.0 5.5 10 34 34 

120.C 355 320 563 50-250 353 3.0 

8O.C 355 320 563 5岱250 353 3.0 

120.C 355 320 揭3 50-250 353 3.0 

8O.C 355 320 563 50-250 353 3.0 

120.C 355 320 563 50-250 353 3.0 

8O.C 460 400 563 50-330 460 4.0 

120.C 460 400 563 50-330 460 4.0 

200.C 460 400 563 50-330 480 4.0 

8O.C 400 320 563 50-250 400 3.0 

8O.C 535 460 570 50-390 530 4.0 

120.C 535 46口 570 50-390 530 4.0 

ω.C 535 530 570 50-460 530 4.0 

120.C 535 530 570 50-460 530 4.0 

8O.C 630 530 570 50-460 630 3.5 

SO.C 355 320 揭o 5(回到 353 3.0 

550'C 355 320 臼3 80-2切 355 3.0 

• #1 HM" ft毒"金属!离暇11 , "P" 代表 M塑料底板". • 
• #2 UAJÐ 标示宽度是齿轮调节或者螺丝调节. • 

www.leenol.com www.leenolesd.com 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 斗0

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

5.5 10 

6.5 10 

4.5 斗。

8 10 

饵
"
饵
"
刷
刷
刷
饵
"
"
饵
"
饵
"
饵
"
"

34 

懵
• 重量

Wight 
Slo 
始 (kgl

50 5 

25 3.4 

50 5 

50 5 

M
m
u
a
u
u
u

饵

"
u
a
u
u
u
m
a
m
m
M
U

n
u

内
u
n
u
n
u
n
u

内
u
n
ν

内
u
n
u
n
u
n
u
n
u
w

a-veozaz--ESE-wz-veaz-vZUEaa--RUESE-vnunununu--onuv 
a
呼

e
o
e
o
e
o
·
o
·

。
。
。

a
g
e
o

10.5 

10.5 

12.0 

50 12.0 

13.0 

6.。

50 

50 

34 50 6.8 

制 "M" designa恒s "Metal Base". "PO designa恒s "Plastic Base" . 
但惆'AJ" design副部伽em创hod of adjusting the width using a screw 
or with gear adjusl sy冒tem.

www.leenol.com www.leenolesd.com 
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9 9 LeeRack1M周转租锚曹设备LeeRack1M周转和储存设备

LeeRack1M HANDLlNG STORAGE EQUIPMENT 

瞄酶电SMT 上，"'F辑摞
ESD SMT Magazine Rack 

LeeRack1M HANDUNG STORAGE EQUIPMENT 

脯"电SMT上下料架
ESD SMT Magazine Rack 

表面电阻: 103 
- 1090. 

夕阳~，尺寸: (lxWxH)mm: 355x320x 563. 

可以披 50片 PCB 摄.
适用 PCB植尺寸 355x(50 - 250)mm. 
侧缸导向槽:深3mm，直 5.5mm 节'llé 10mm. 
上下属缸为金属席缸.
固定方式:螺丝调节届轮调节.
侧缸:整体板.
重量: 6.5kg • 

••••••••• 

Surfa臼 Resis恼n臼: 103 - 1OS0 
Contour Size(LxWxH)mm: 355x320x563 
50pcs of Plates can be stored 
币1e specification of PCB plates: 355x(50 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 3mm, Width 5.5mm, Pit由 10mm
Top and bottam Base is metal ba盹
Fix method: sα"8w/gear track adjustable 
Side plate: whole pla悔S
Weight: 6.5KG 

•••••• 

• • 
LN-B805 

表面电阻: 103 -1090. 
夕愣尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 355x315x580. 
可以放50 片 PCB 板.
适用 PCB植尺寸 355x (80 - 250)mm. 
舰版导向槽:深3.5mm，~7mm 节距 10mm.
上下底极为塑料席植.
固定方式:螺丝调节.
重量: 5.0kg. 
355x315x305mm 尺甘可选 (lN-A802 ) 

••••••••• 

Sur饱臼 Resistance: 103 - 1090 
Contour Size (lxWxH)mm: 355x315x580 
50pcs of Plates can be stored 
Thespeci币值tion of PCB plates: 355x(80 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side pla怡: Depth 3.5mm, Width 7mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and bottom Base is plastic base. 
Fix method: screwadjustable 
Weight: 5.0KG 
355x315x305mm size magazine rack is 8vailable (lN-A802) . 

••••••••• 

LN-A802 LN-A801 

表面电阻: 103 - 1090. 
夕阳币2尺寸: (lxW川i)mm: 355x320x563. 
可以放 50片 PCB 阪.
适用 PCB植尺寸 355x(50 - 250)mm. 
侧面导向槽:漂3mm，直 5.5mm 节距 10mm.
上下属缸为塑料庸缸.
固定方式:齿轮调节.

侧恒:整体板.

重量: 6.0kg • 

••••••••• 
表面电阻: 103 -1090. 
夕阳尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 355x320x563. 
可以放50 片 PCB 板.
适用 PCB板尺寸 355x(50 - 250)mm. 
侧版导向槽:深3mm，嚣 5.5mm 节距 10mm.
上下属恒为金属底植.
固定方式:螺丝调节/菌轮调节.
佩服: 5 片拼缸.
E量: 5.0kg • 

••••••••• 

Surfa臼 Resis恒n饵: 103 - 1OS0 
Contour Size(LxWxH)mm: 355x320x563 
50pcs of Plates can be stored 
节1e speci币四tion of PCB plates: 355x(50 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 3mm, Width 5.5mm,Pitch 10mm 
Top and bottom Base is plastic ba跑
Fix method: gear track adjustable 
Side plate: whole plates 
Weight: 6.0KG 

•••••• 

• • 
LN-B806 

Sur甸回 Resistance: 103 - 1090 
Contour Size(LxW叶i)mm: 355x320x563 
50pcs of Plates can be stored 
Thespecifi俑tion of PCB plates: 355x(50 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side pla悟: Depth 3mm, Width 5.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and bottom Base is metal base. 
Fix method: sc陪w or gear track adjustable 
Side plate: 由ve pie臼s assembled 
Weight: 5.0KG 

•••••• 

• • LN-B803 

表面电阻: 103 - 1090. 
夕阳移尺寸: (lxW川i)mm: 460x400x563. 
可以披 50片 PCB 阪.
适用 PCB板尺寸460x(50 - 330)mm. 
侧缸导向槽:深4mm，宽 5.5mm 节距 10mm.
上下属板为盒属庸板.
固定方式:螺丝调节/齿轮调节.
侧植 :5周报.

重量 : 8.0kg. 
铝合金制质侧板可做• 

•••••••••• 

(lN-C817 ) 

Surfa饵 Resis阳n饵: 103 - 10øQ 
Contour Size(LxWxH)mm: 460x400x563 
50pcs of Plates can be stored 
有1e speci币四tion of PCB pla'阳s: 460x(50 - 330)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 4mm, Width 5.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and bo伽m Base is metal base. 
Fix method: sσew or gear track adjustable 
Side plate: 由vepie四S8:臼embled
Weight: 8.0KG 
Aluminum alloy ma阳ial side plate is available(lN C剧7)

•••••• 

••• LN-C807 

表面电阻: 103 -1090. 
夕愣尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 355x320x563. 

可以放50 片 PCB 板.
适用 PCB植尺寸 355x (50 - 250}mm. 
侧版导向槽:深3mm，直 5.5mm 节距 10mm.
上下底极为塑料属服.
固定方式:齿轮调节.

佩服: 5 片拼缸.
重量: 4.5kg • 

••••••••• 

Su白白 Resistance: 103-1090 
Contour Size(LxWx H)mm: 355x320x563 
50pcs of Plates can be stored 
Thespeci币值tion of PCB pla怡s: 355x(50 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 3mm, Width 5.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and bottom Base is plastic base. 
Fix method: gear track adjus'阳ble
Side plate: five pieces assembled 
Weight: 4.5KG 

•••••• 

• • 
ww悦leeno/esd.com www./eenol.com www./eeno/esd.com www./eenol.com 
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9 9 LeeRack1M周辑和储存设备LeeRack1M周转和储存设备

LeeRack1M HANDUNG STORAGE EQUIPMENT LeeRack1M HANDLlNG STORAGE EQUIPMENT 

表面电阻: 103 -1090. 
外形尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 355x320x560. 
可以放 50片 PCB板.
适用 PCB 恒尺寸 355x(50 - 250)mm. 
侧扳导向槽:深3.0mm，宽4.5mm 节/f810mm.

上下底极为蟹料鹿阪.
固定方式:链条调节 (4跟链条同步转动调节剧情时，准确锁紧方便

灵活) • 
侧顿:整体版.

重量: 6.0kg • 

••••••• 

• • 

表面电阻: 103 -1090. 
夕卡形尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 535x460x570. 
可以披 50片 PCB板.
适用 PCB板尺寸 535x(50 - 390)mm. 
侧板导向槽:深4mm，宽 5.5mm 节距 10mm.

上下底顿为金属底破.
固定方式:螺丝调节/齿条调节.
侧板 5 片拼极
重量: 10.5kg. 
铝合金材质侧恒可做• 

•••••••••• 

Surface Resistance: 103 - 109Q 
Contour Size{LxWxH)mm: 355)(320)(560 
50pcs of Plates can be sto附d
The specification of PCB pla'饱5: 355)((50 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 3.0mm, Width 4.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and boltom Base is plastic base. 
Fix method: chain adjustable (Four chains can be conveyed at the 
same time ,It is a∞urate and eflicient to adjust、 close conveniently 
and freely) 
Side plate: whole plate 
Weight: 6.0KG 

•••••• 

LN-B81 才

(LN-D818 ) 

Surfa四 Resistance: 1 Q3 - 1090 
Contour Size(LxWxH)mm: 535)(460)(570 
50p臼 of Plates can be stored 
The speci自由.tion of PCB plates: 535)((50 - 390)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 4mm, Width 5.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and boltom Base is metal base. 
Fix method: sc陪w or gear track adjustable 
Side plate: 由ve pieces assembled 
Weight: 10.5KG 
Aluminum alloy material side plate is available (LN-D818) 

•••••• 

••• LN-D808 

铝合金上下料架.
外形尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 355x320x563. 
可以放 50片 PCB板.
适用 PCB 恒尺寸 355x(80 - 250)mm. 
侧板导向槽:深3.0mm，宽 8mm 节距 10mm.

上下底极为金属底板.
固定方式:螺丝调节/齿条调节.
侧板 : 五片拼板
重量: 6.8kg • 

• • ••••••••• 

Aluminum alloy SMT Magazine Rack 
Contour Size(LxWxH)mm: 355)(320)(563 
50pcs of Plates臼n be sto时
Thespeci白白tion of PCB plates: 355叫80 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 3.0mm, Width 8mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and boltom Base is metal base. 
Fix method: screw/gear track adjustable 
Side plate: five pieces assembled 
Weight: 6.8KG 

•••••• 

表面电阻: 103 -1090. 
夕阳彤尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 535x530x570. 
可以放 50片 PCB板.
适用 PCB顿尺寸 535x(50 - 460)mm. 
侧板导向槽:深4mm，宽 5.5mm 节距 10mm.
上下属极为金属席植.
固定方式:螺丝调节/白条调节.
侧板 5 片如幅

重量: 12.0kg • 

••••••••• 

Surface Resistance: 103 - 1090 
Contour Size(LxWxH)mm: 535吨30)(570

50pcs of Plates can be stored 
The specification of PCB plates: 535刘50-460)mm
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 4mm, Width 5.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and boltom Base is metal base. 
Fix method: sc陪w or gear track adjustable 
Side plate: 由ve pieces assembled 
Weight: 12.0KG 

•••••• 

LN-E809 

表面电阻 : 103 -1090. 
外形尺寸 : (LxWxH)mm: 400x320x563. 
可以放 50片 PCB板.
适用 PCB缸尺寸400x(50 - 250)mm. 
侧额导向槽:深3mm，宽 5.5mm 节'!ê: 10mm. 
上下席板为金属席板
固定方式 : 螺丝调节/齿条调节.
侧板 : 五片拼板.
重量: 6.0kg • 

• • 
••••••••• 

LN-B814 

表面电阻: 103 -1090. 
夕阳~.尺寸: (LxWxH)mm: 630x530x570. 
可以放 50片 PCB板.
适用 PCB植尺寸 630x(50 - 460)mm. 
侧板导向槽:深3.5mm，宽 6.5mm 节距 10mm.
上下腐缸为金属腐缸.
固定方式:螺丝调节.
侧板2 片拼饭
重量: 13kg • 

• • ••••••••• 

Su巾出 Resistance: 103 - 109Q 
Contour Size(LxWx H)mm:400)(320)(563 
50p俑 of Plates can be stored 
The specification of PCB plates: 400叫50 - 250)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 3mm, Width 5.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and bottom Base is me回 base.

Fix method: screw or gear track adjustable 
Side plate: 币ve pieces assembled 
Weiaht: 6 DKG 

•••••• 

LN-C815 

Surface Resistance: 103 - 1090 
Contour Size(LxW叶i)mm: 630)(530)(570 
50p臼 of Plates can be stored 
The speci自由.tion of PCB plates: 630x(50-460)mm 
Guide slot of side plate: Depth 3.5mm, Width 6.5mm, Pitch 10mm 
Top and boltom Base is metal base. 
Fix method: sc陪wadjus阳ble

Side plate: lwo pieces assembled 
Weight: 13KG 

•••••• 

• • 
LN-F810 

• • 
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防静电周转架
ESD Circulation Rack 

防静电周转架
ESD Circulation Rack 

8u巾ωResistance:1 04-1 090 
Contour 8ize: 437x160x30mm 
810t size: 3x7mm Pitch:16mm 
25pcs PCB can be stored 

•••• 
防静电周转架
Anti-static Circulation Rack 

• 表面电阻: 104 
- 1090 

• 外形尺寸: 437x160x30mm 
• 槽型(LxH) : 3x7mm 节1î:E:: 16mm 

• 可放 25 片 PCB 板

8urface Resistance:1 04-1 090 
Contour 8ize: 138x93x46mm 
Interior 8ize: 127x87x42mm 
8hape: Drawer type Combination 

•••• 
防静电抽屉式元件盒
ESD Component Drawer Box 

表面电阻: 104 - 1090 
外形尺寸: 138x93x46mm 
内尺寸: 127x87x42mm 
形状:抽屉式，组合型

•••• 

8urface Resistance:104-1090 
Contour 8ize: 485x175x50mm 
810t size: 3x7mm , 
810t size: 2.2x4mm 
Pitch:16mm 
25pcs PCB can be stored 

防静电周转架
Anti-static Circulation Rack 

• 表面电阻: 104 
- 1090 

• 外形尺寸: 485x175x50mm 
• 槽型(LxH) : 3x7mm 槽型(LxH) : 

2.2x4mm 节1î:E:: 16mm 
可放 25 片 PCB 板

••• 
LN-1530D05 LN-1530C03 

8urface Resistance: 104 - 1090 
Contour 8ize: 100x15x14mm 
Width: 2.2mm, 1.8mm 

••• 
防静电卡条
ESD Insert-rack 

表面电阻: 104 - 1090 
外形尺寸: 100x15x14mm 
槽宽: 2.2mm, 1.8mm 

• • • LN-1530C04 
LN-1530D07 

•••• 
8urface Resistance:1 03-1 090 
Contour 8ize: 1200x1000x145mm 
Material: HDPE/PP 
Dynamic Load: 800kgs 
8tatic Load: 2000kgs 

导电樵板
Conductive Pallet 

• 表面电阻: 103 
- 1090 

• 外形尺寸: 1200x1000x145mm 
• 材质: HDPE/PP 
• 动载: 800kgs 静载: 2000kgs 

8urface Resistance: 104-1090 
Contour 8ize: 41 0x280x165mm 
Use 810t 8ize: (LxH) 225x140mm 
38p臼 PCB can be stored 
510t width: 2.8mm, depth:5mm 
Pitch: 10mm 

••••• 防静电 L型周转架
Anti-static Circulation Rack 

表面电阻: 104 - 1090 
外形尺寸: 410x280x165mm 
使用尺寸: (LxH) 225x140mm 
可放 38 片 PCB 板
槽宽:2.8mm，槽深:5mm，间1î:E: : 
10mm 

••••• 

LN-1530D01 

8urface Resistance:104-1090 
8ize: (50-350) x175x355mm 
810t Width: 3.7mm, Depth: 4.2mm, 
Pitch 10mm, 810t qty: 32 
Any specification can be ordered 

••• ••• 
8urface Resistance: 104-1090 
Contour 8ize: 480x140x35mm 
810t one: 2.2 x 4mm 810t two: 3x7mm 
810t three: 3x7.2mm Pitch: 15mm 
Two side can be used, each kind of slot can 
put 25p臼 PCB

••• 
防静电双面周转架
Anti-static Circulation Rack 

表面电阻: 104 - 1090 
外形尺寸: 480x140x35mm 
槽一: 2.2x4mm 槽二: 3x7mm 
槽三: 3x7.2mm 槽'1î:E:: 15mm 
双面使用，每种槽型可放 25 片 PCB 板

防静电周转架
Anti-static Circulation Rack 

表面电阻: 104 - 1090 
尺寸: (50-350) x175x355mm 
槽宽: 3.7mm 槽深: 4.2mm 
节1î:E:: 10mm 槽数: 32 
可做任何规格

LN-1530D08 

••••• 

• 
LN-1530D02 

LN-1530D09 

脑.
圃圃

唱

•••••• 

叫

SMT 料盘架
SMT reel box tray 

••• 

• 
8urface Resistance:1 04-1 090 
Contour 8ize: 265x205x95mm 
Use 810t 8ize: (LxH) 155x75mm 
Width 3.2mm , Depth 5mm , Pitch 
9mm 
25pcs PCB can be stored 
Other size can be provided 
LN-1530D03-2 355x268x128m 
LN-1530D03-3 270x205x130m 

LN-1530D12 

表面电阻
5urface Resistance 

104-1090 

防静电 L型周转架

Anti-static Circulation Rack 

表面电阻: 104 - 1090 
外形尺寸: 265x205x95mm 
使用尺寸: (LxH) 155x75mm 
槽宽: 3.2mm 槽深: 5mm 槽1î:E:: 9mm 
可放 25 片 PCB 板
真他尺寸可供选择
LN-1530D03-2 355x268x128mm 
LN-1530D03-3 270x205x130mm 

• 
•••• 

• • 
LN-1530D03 

可放料盘数量
Reel QTY 
26p臼

30p臼

33p臼

LN-1530D11 

适用料盘直径
Reel Dia. 

170-180mm 
170-180mm 
330-340mm 

尺寸
8ize 

410 x 190 x 110mm 
450 x 190 x 110mm 
550 x 350 x 175mm 

LN-1530D10 

型号
Model No. 

LN-1530D10 
LN-1530D11 
LN-1530D12 

8urface Resistance:1 04-1 090 
Contour 8ize: 41 Ox140x22mm 
810t 8ize: 2.8*5mm, pitch: 10mm 
42pcs PCB can be stored 

•••• 
防静电周转架
Anti-static Circulation Rack 

表面电阻: 104 - 1090 
外形尺寸: 410x140x22mm 
槽型: 2.8*5mm, IÌ司1î:E:: 10mm 
可存放 PCB板 42 片

LN-1530D04-280 

外形尺寸: 410x280x22mm 

•••• 

LN-1530D04-280 
Contour 8ize: 410x280x22mm LN-1530D04 

www./eeno/esd.com www./eenol.com www./eeno/esd.com www./eenol.com 
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LeeRack™ 周转和储曹设备

LeeRack™ HANDLING STORAGE EQUIPMENT 
@Il2nl⑥ LeeRack™ 周转和储存设备

LeeRack™ HANDLING STORAGE EQUIPMENT 

防静电周转草
ESD Circulation Trolley, Cart 

LN-1530601 

型号 Model

表面电阻 8urface Resistance 
承重 Load Capacity 
外形尺寸 Contour 8ize 

LN-1530601 

陆静电线网架
ESD WIRE SHELF 

型号

原材料

表面处理

LN-1530608 

碳钢 Q195-F#
不锈钢 202#/304#

电镀/电解

Model 

~an勘

Raw Material 

8urface 
Treatment 

LN-1530608 

Carbon 8teel: Q195-F# 
8tainless 8teel: 202# 1304# 

Electroplate IElectrolytic 
LN-1530602 

线径
Wire Diameter 

• A:φ4.0mm -φ7.0mm，常规直径 Normal Dia.:φ6.0mm 

• B:φ4.0mm -φ7.0mm，常规直径 Normal Dia.:φ6.0mm 

• C:φ2.5mm -φ4.7mm，常规直径 Normal Dia.:φ3.0mm 

• D:φ3.0mm -φ6.0mm，常规直径 Normal Dia.:φ4.5mm 

LN-1530602 
104-109(} 

100kgs (200kgs option available) 
660x480mm/720x520mm 可定制 Can be customized 

LN-1530603A LN-1530603C 

型号

Model 
尺寸 8ize

活动板宽
Flashboard Width 
槽宽 810t width 
槽深 Depth

节iê Pitch 
槽数/排
810t NO./row 
侧板结构
8ide plate structure 

调节方式
Adj. method 
备注
Remark 

LN-1530603A LN-1530603C 

产晶介绍
Products 

• DIY结梅自由安装，空间利用更全面.
• 无需任何工具和专业安装知识即可轻松完成组装工作.

LN-1530604 

LN-1530604A LN-1530604B 

• 8tructure can be DIY and free installation. It can use space better 
and free as you need. 

• Can be easily assembling even without any tools and expe时ise.

900x620叫 300mm/1100x620叫300mm 950x675叫 300mm

350mm/460mm/530mm/630mm 515mm 

5mm 
4mm 
10mm 

100 

4 片拼接

900x450x 1300mm 

280/350mm 网片类型
Wire Shelf Type 5mm 

5mm 
19mm 

60/120 50/100 

整片板
4pcs panel joined One whole piece side plate 

扳手调节 螺丝调节 扳手调节
Handle adjustable 8crew adjustable Handle adjustable 
体积电阻 106-1090，尺寸可定制，增加双面板的数量，可以放更多的 PCB 板.
Volume resistance: 106-109(}, Any size can be customized according to customer request. 
adding double flashboard , it can insert more PCBs. 

型号
Model 
外形尺寸 Contour 8ize 
表面电阻 8u斤'ace Resistance 
可剧司转架 LN斗 530D01 数量
8toring Qty of LN-1530D01 
备注
Remark 

LN-1530605 

1000x450x1400mm 
104-109(} 

16p臼120pcs/24pcs

可定做任何规格
Any specifi臼tion can be customized 

www.leenol.com www.leenolesd.com www.leenol.com www.leenolesd.com 

工业平网
Industrial Wire Shelf 

e hH CU LK a e p 网
陆
峰
咱
单
勘

双峰网
Double Peak Shelf 
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SMT智能电子料架

SMT INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC RACK

25 26

storage type

equipment size

number of layers/standing 

capacity per layer

number of standing capacity

working voltage

voltage mode

Specifications

stainless steel

can store 7-inch tray, back to back slotting

(storage type can be customized, such as medicine, 

chemical raw materials and other small items that are 

easily confused)

220cm*41cm *200cm

7 layers / 200 storage spaces per layer (customizable)

1400 pcs per rack (customizable)

AC220V

 support wired communication and wireless communication

SMT-007

material

智能电子料架是用于存放SMT贴片器件的高容积率货架。上料时物料按盘依次放入在对应的卡位中，通过料号/卡位的二维码的

对应关系绑定货架上的LED指示灯。对接企业的ERP/MES系统自动实现按灯光指示的快速收发料的操作。 

- 发料时间从两个小时节省到15分钟，效率提升8倍。

- 每个货架可无序存放1400盘物料，库存面积可节省40% - 每个物料的位置快速可查，盘点时间可从2天减少到2个小时。

- 物料/库位/工单/站位自动绑定，发料和上料过程可防呆防错。

Intelligent Electronic Rack is a high volume rate rack for storing SMT chip components. When material loading, the material is 

placed in the corresponding slot, which is bound to the LED indicator on the rack according to the corresponding relationship  

of QR code of the material number /slot. The ERP / MES system of the docking enterprise automatically implements the  

operation of fast receipt and dispatch of material as the light indicates. 

- Material issusing time saves from two hours to 15 minutes, eight times as efficient as before.

- Each rack can be stored in 1400-plate materials, saving 40% of inventory area - the location of each material can be 

found quickly, and the time to check inventory can be reduced from 2 days to 2 hours.

- to bind materials /storage location/ work order / station automatic, material dispatching and loading process is 

fool-proof.

存储类型

设备尺寸

层数/层站位数

总站位数

工作电压

电压方式

规格

不锈钢

可存放7寸料盘,背对背开槽

(也可定制储位类型,如药品,

化学原料等小件易混淆物品)

220cm*41cm *200cm

7层/每层200个储位(可定制)

1400个/架子(可定制)

AC220V

支持有线通信和无线通讯

SMT-007

材质

智能仓储系统 

INTELLIGENT WAREHOUSING SYSTEM

智能仓储系统 

INTELLIGENT WAREHOUSING SYSTEM

SMT智能电子料架

SMT INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC RACK

Automatic Labeling Machine

General Semi-automatic Labeling Machine

7" Semi-automatic Labeling Machine

Verification And Review Equipment

Smt Intelligent Warehousing

Intelligent Electronic Rack

Box Type Three-dimensional Warehousing

X-ray Semi-automatic Counting Machine

X-ray Semi-automatic Counting Machine

Xray Automatic Counting Machine

Smd Material Selecting Car (manual)

 Smd Material Selecting Car+agv
+mechanical Manual Swing Material 

Tray Intelligent Material Cabinet

·intelligent Steel Mesh Cabinet

·intelligent Tooling Fixture Cabinet

·intelligent Solder Paste Cabinet

R-ID生成
R-ID Generation

物料存储
Materials Storage

智能盘点
Intelligent Inventory Check

物料运送
Material Delivery

治具辅材存储
Fixture And Auxiliary Materials Storage



Leenol智能点料机大幅缩减元器件点料时间以及库存盘点时间，能够快速地为用户提供准确的库存和元器件数量信息。基于

光电技术的传统点料设备，需求量大，投入人力多，耗时长。而Leenol智能点料机通过前沿的X光成像技术，只需要几秒钟

就可以获得最新的、准确的库存信息。

Leenol intelligent counting machine greatly reduces components counting time and inventory checking time. It can 

quickly provide users with accurate inventory and component quantity information.

Traditional counting equipment based on photoelectric technology has a large demand with a lot of manpower and 

long time.

While Leenol intelligent counting machine uses cutting-edge X-ray imaging technology to obtain the latest and accurate 

inventory information in just a few seconds.

智能点料机

INTELLIGENT COUNTING MACHINE

对接系统

系统可与

任何一家

WMS、ERP、

MES等对接

7"~17"SMD;

厚度

8mm-75mm

可定制

感应式/二维码
最大1400/7层，

每层200

80~200个，

可定制

AC220V（3A）

AC220V(2A) 1100*415*1200

2200*415*2000

材质、颜色接受定制，

感应物料可实时监控

物料出入状态

支持有线/

无线方式通讯
感应式/二维码

兼容物料 防错机制 储位 动力
尺寸

长*宽*高
其他设备

感应式

电子料架

移动式

电子料架

docking
system

The system can
be docked with

any WMS,
ERP, MES, etc.,

7"~17"SMD;
thickness
8-75mm
can be

customized.

inductive/
QR code

inductive/
QR code

 maximum 1400 
pcs per 
7 layers,

200 pcs per
layer

80~200 pcs,can
be customized

AC220V（3A）

AC220V(2A) 1100*415*1200

2200*415*2000

the material and color 
can be customized, 

and induction materials 
can monitor material 

input and output 
status in real time

support wired/
wireless communication

compatible
materials

error-proof
mechanism

storage
location power

size
length * width * height

otherEquipment

Inductive 
electronic rack

Mobile
 electronic rack

X400离线型

X400 OFFLINE TYPE

·在线点料机

·批量入库

·自动物料对接

·自动条码识别，支持物料分类和LCR分类

·AutoMat技术，可识别元器件级别至01005

·自动条码打印，识别物料位置打印标签

·批量出库，自动分配物料，对接AGV

·Online Counting Machine

·Batch warehousing

·Automatic material docking

·Automatic barcode recognition, support material classification and LCR classification

·AutoMat technology, can identify component level up to 01005

·Automatic barcode printing, identifying material location and printing labels

·Batch ex-warehouse, automatic distribution of materials, and AGV docking

X800在线型

X800 ONLINE TYPE

AutoMAT : Auto Material Match技术

Auto Material Match technology

·基于卷积神经网络目标识别     ·自动物料位置识别   ·多目标匹配技术 ·目标外形匹配                 ·用户无需手动学习物料外形

·Target recognition based on convolutional neural network ·Automatic material location recognition

·Multi-target matching technology ·Target shape matching

·Users are not required to manually learn the shape of material

27 28

SMT感应式智能电子料架
SMT INDUCTION TYPE INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC 
RACKSMT INDUCTION TYPE INTELLIGENT ELECTRONIC RACK

智能仓储系统 

INTELLIGENT WAREHOUSING SYSTEM

智能仓储系统 

INTELLIGENT WAREHOUSING SYSTEM

智能点料机

INTELLIGENT COUNTING MACHINE

·手动上下料               ·4盘同时计数

·元器件01005            ·AutoMat技术

·物料外形自动识别     ·条码模板定制

·系统对接：提供API和MESWMS/ERP等系统对接

·工作流程：条码扫描→放入料盘→AutoMAT-结构输出→标签打印→取出料盘

·Manual material loading and unloading 

·4 plates of materials are counted simultaneously

·Components 01005 ·AutoMat technology

·Automatic recognition of material shape ·Customization of barcode template

·System docking: Provide API, MESWMS/ERP, etc. system docking

·Work flow: barcode scanning→put into the tray→AutoMAT-structure output

→label printing→take out tray

SMT-I007



LN-1103 LN-1101 LN-01

LN-1104 LN-06 LN-901

LN-903 LN-9022 LN-909
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● 翼门材质： 亚克力板

● 工作环境：室内使用

● 工作环境：室内使用，室外使用

● Wing door material: acrylic plate

● For inddor use

● Enviroment: for indoor and outdoor use

● 使用对象： 为高度超过 1000mm 的用户，

                    不建议儿童单独使用该设备

● 箱体材料： 304国标不锈钢（可定制）

● 内部结构： 钢材框架结构

● 通行频率： 20-30人/分钟

● 通道宽度： 600MM

● 控制方式： 继电器信号输入/干接点信号

● 输入电压： AC220V

● 总功率： 110W

● 工作温度：-30℃到+55℃

● 工作湿度：﹤95%，不凝露

● 工作噪音：65分贝以下

● 运行周期：300万次或3年（平均无故障）

● 平均寿命：500万次或5年

● 闸门开关时间：小于0.5S

● User: user over 1000mm in height, childeren to use it 

            alone are not recommended 

● Box material：SUS304 (customized)

● Internal structure: frame structure 

● Passing frequency: 20-30 persons/min

● Channel width: 600MM

● Control method: 

● Input voltage: AC220V

● Total power: 110W

● Operating temperature: -30℃ to +55℃

● Humidity: <95%, no condensiation of moisture

● Noise: 65dB below

● Operational cycle time: 3 million times or 3 years (MTBF)

● Average lifetime: 5 million times or 5 years

● Gate switching time: <0.5 seconds

Model:GD305

Size:1200*300*980mm

Model:GD323

Size:1200*300*980mm

● 使用对象： 为高度超过 1000mm 的用户，

                    不建议儿童单独使用该设备

● 箱体材料： 304国标不锈钢（可定制）

● 内部结构： 钢材框架结构

● 通行频率： 20-30人/分钟

● 通道宽度： 600MM

● 控制方式： 继电器信号输入/干接点信号

● 输入电压： AC220V

● 总功率： 110W

● 工作温度：-30℃到+55℃

● 工作湿度：﹤95%，不凝露

● 工作噪音：65分贝以下

● 运行周期：300万次或3年（平均无故障）

● 平均寿命：500万次或5年

● 闸门开关时间：小于0.5S

● User: user over 1000mm in height, childeren to use it 

            alone are not recommended 

● Box material：SUS304 (customized)

● Internal structure: frame structure 

● Passing frequency: 20-30 persons/min

● Channel width: 600MM

● Control method: 

● Input voltage: AC220V

● Total power: 110W

● Operating temperature: -30℃ to +55℃

● Humidity: <95%, no condensiation of moisture

● Noise: 65dB below

● Operational cycle time: 3 million times or 3 years (MTBF)

● Average lifetime: 5 million times or 5 years

● Gate switching time: <0.5 seconds

Model:GD223

Size:1200*280*980mm

Model:GD223

Size:1200*280*980mm

● 转杆材质: 304 3.0MM厚不锈钢三棍闸旋杆，保证外力推动不变形

● 工作环境:室内使用，室外使用

● Rotating rod material: 304, stainless steel tripod turnstile rod with 3.0MM thickness,ensure that the external 

   force is not deformed

● Enviroment: for indoor and outdoor use

31 32

防静电门禁系统

ESD Access Control System
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W572 x D600 x H870mm+450MM

W572 x D600 x H820mm+450MM

W572 x D600 x H870mm+450MM

W716 x D572 x H820mm+450MM

W716 x D572 x H870mm+450MM

W716 x D572 x H970mm+450MM

W716 x D572 x H970mm+450MM

W1200 x D600 x H860mm+450MM

W1160 x D600 x H960mm+450MM

LN-0001 02

LN-0002 02

LN-0003 02

LN-0004 02

LN-0005 02

LN-0006 02

LN-0007 02

LN-0008 02

LN-0009 02

型号

MODEL

尺寸

EXTERNAL DIMENSION

LN-0001 02 LN-0002 02

LN-0004 02 LN-0005 02

LN-0007 02
LN-0008 02

LN-0003 02

LN-0006 02

LN-0009 02

容量 Capacity: 624L

外尺寸 External dimension: W600 x D695 x H1820mm

内尺寸 Internal dimension: W598 x D645 x H1618mm

搁板 Shelf: 3

H1U-600

容量 Capacity: 413L

外尺寸 External dimension: W600 x D695 x H1274mm

内尺寸 Internal dimension: W598 x D645 x H1071mm

搁板 Shelf: 3

H1U-400

容量 Capacity: 1250L

外尺寸 External dimension: W1200 x D695 x H1820mm

内尺寸 Internal dimension: W1198 x D645 x H1618mm

搁板 Shelf: 3

H1U-1200-6

容量 Capacity: 607L

外尺寸 External dimension: W905 x D823 x H1050mm

内尺寸 Internal dimension: W903 x D773 x H869mm

搁板 Shelf: 3

H1U-575

容量 Capacity: 165L

外尺寸 External dimension: W405 x D475 x H960mm

内尺寸 Internal dimension: W448 x D425 x H869mm

搁板 Shelf: 3

H1U-157

容量 Capacity: 334L

外尺寸 External dimension: W905 x D475 x H1050mm

内尺寸 Internal dimension: W903 x D425 x H869mm

搁板 Shelf: 3

H1U-315

35 36

工具柜

Tool Cabinet
防潮柜

Dry Cabinet

Sample: H15U-1200-6 Sample: H1U-1200-6 

H15U-600 H15U-400 H15U-1200-6

H15U-575H15U-157 H15U-315

H1U
1~50%RH  

H15U
15~50%RH 



430x570mm
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LN-1544110A

LN-1547210A LN-1547250A LN-15421150A

LN-1544110A 440-590mm R=240mm

LN-1547210A 440-600mm

440-5800mm

440-5800mm

R=260mm

R=240mm

R=240mmLN-15421150A PU Foam

LN-1547250A



LN-1548560AF

LN-1548560AF 320x380mm 430x430mm ESD textile fabrics 430x580mm 320mm
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LN-1550097

防静电台垫

ESD Table Mat

41 42

LN-15500997T01

布纹防滑台垫

Textured ESD Table Mat



LN-1591901D 

防静电脚腕带

ESD Heel Strap

43 44

蓝

Blue

9 9 LeePPE1M人体肪'fPLeePPE™ 人体阳萨

LeePPE1M PERSONAL PROTECTION LeePPE™ PERSONAL PROTECTION 

瞄静电属
ESD Clothes 

瞄静电腕带
ESD Wrist Strap 

Model: LN才 560101
Description: ESD Gannent: 
Material: 98% Polyester, 2% Conductive Fibers 
Conductive Fibers: 5mm strip/5mm G时d
Color: White, Blue 
Collar Type: Tumdown collarl Stand collar 
Unisex design 
Can be washed by water 
Special size and design and ∞lor臼n be customized 

型号: LN1560101 
名称:肪静电大褂
材料: 98%最醋纤维， 2%导电丝
导电丝: 5mm条形:/5mm 网格
颜色:常规自，蓝
领口:翻领/立领
男女皆直
可水洗
特殊尺寸、 样式、 颜色可是制

••••••••• 

••••••••• 

LN-1591106 

有绳手腕带 2.5m

Wired Wrist Strap 2.5m L~ 
LN-1591102 

有绳手腕带 1.8m

Wired Wrist Strap 1.8m 

LN-1560101 

LN-1591203 

魔术贴手脚带

Velcro Wrist Strap 

LN-1591404 

金属可调手脚带

Adjustable 闹剧 Wri筑 Strap

材料 Material
型号 : LN1560101A 
名称 : 防静电大褂
规格 : 翻领，纽扫

••• 

nv 
-EF

V
E-

-t 
p、4••• 

Model: LN1560101A 
Description: ESD Gannent: 
SPET: Tumdown collar, 

Plastic button 

型号: LN1560101B 
名都 : 防静电大褂

规格:立领，拉锯

Model: LN1560101B 
Description: ESD Gannent: 
SPET: Stand ∞lIar， Zip lock 

主~/

LN-1591107 

银纱手腕带

High quality Wrist Strap 

LN-1591403 

金属手腕带

阴et.al Wrist Strap 

••• 

••• 

LN-1591602 

双回路布手脚带

Dual Wire Fabric Wrist Strap 

LN-1591405 

金属可调手腕带

Adjus恒ble 问etal Wrist Strap 

LN-1591801 

接地结

问at Grounding Cord 

LN-1591803 

撞地结

Mat Grounding Cord 

LN-1591601 

双回瞄金属手腕带

Dual Wire Me国I Wrist Strap 

LN-1591701 

硅跤手腕带

Silica Gel Wrist Strap 

型号: LN1560102 
名称:瞄静电TC大梅

材料: 65%票醋纤维， 33%棉 ， 2%导电丝
导电丝: 5mm 网槽
颜色 : 常规白，
男友皆直
可水洗
特殊尺寸、 样式、颜色可是制

Model: LN1560102 
Description: ESD TC Garment: 
Material: 65% Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2% Conductive 
Fibers 
Conductive Fibers: 5mm Grid 
Color: White, 
Unisex design 
Can be washed by water 
Special size and design and ∞lor can be customized 

•••••••• 

••• 

••••• 

LN-1591901A 

脚腕带

HeelStrap 

LN-1591902 

一次性脚腕带
Disposable H国IStrap

LN-1591804 

撞地插座

Dual Bench Grounding Socket 

LN-1591802 

撞地结

Mat Grounding Cord 

LN-1591905 

脚腕带

HeelStrap 

LN-1560102 

ww毗leeno/esd.comwww./eenol.com www./eeno/esd.com www./eenol.com 



型号：LN-1560107

名称：防静电短袖圆领衫、平纹汗衫

材料：96%棉，4%导电丝

Model:LN-1560107

Description:ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt

Material:96%Cotton,4%conduction fibers

*注：男女皆宜，可水洗，特殊尺寸、样式、颜色可定制

*Unisex design，Can be washed by water，Special size and design and color can be customized

 

LN-1560107
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LN-1577101F
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防滑粘尘板

Anti Slip Board For Sticky Mat

尺寸可定制，适用所有型号粘尘垫

Size can be customized,suitable for all types 

of antiskid plates

LN-1550099
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LN-1608106R1

加大版导电鞋套

Extra Large Conductive Shoe Cover

LN-1600831

永久性防静电酒精瓶

Permanent ESD Alcohol Bottle
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防静电胶带座

ESD Adhesive Tape Holder   

尺寸 Size: 105*49*57mm

表面阻值 Surface resistance: 

防静电封箱器

ESD Sealing Device

尺寸 Size ： 1.5inch/ 2inch width.

表面阻值 Surface resistance: 
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